
Chet Murphree 
Deer Valley Homebuilders 
205 Carriage Street 
Guin, AL 35563 
205-468-8228 
Fax: 205-468-0009 
cmurphree@deervalleyhb.com 
  
Michael Wade 
Cavalier Home Builders 
Hamilton, Alabama 
(256)-612-7265 
Michael.Wade@Cavhomesinc.com 
  
Jonathan Hill Construction Inc 
400 Steep Oak Dr 
West Monroe, LA 71292 
(318) 327-3085 
jonathan@jhillconstruction.com 
  
Whitlock Realty & Construction 
Forest Fife 
4280 Sterlington Rd. 
Monroe, LA 71203 
Phone (318) 343-4170 
Fax (318) 343-4177 
fbf_003@hotmail.com 
  
Scott Wallace 
Melot Construction, LLC 
Alexandria, Louisiana 
(318)445-7305 
Stwallace53@gmail.co 

Gavin Mabe 
Clayton Home Builders 
Maryville, Tennessee 
(865)-380-3000 
Gavin.Mabe@ClaytonHomes.com 
  
Jim Bauer 
SEhomes 
Dir. of Quality Assurance and Code 
Conformance 
Office:  256-747-8589 
Direct Addison office:  256-747-7535 
Direct Russellville office:  
256-277-7284 
Fax:  256-255-3343 
Jim.Bauer@SEHomes.com 

Lorraine Vendetti 
Service coordinator  
Clayton Home Builders 
Waco, Texas  
Phone (254) 776-8613 
lorraine.vendetti@claytonhomes.com 

Clayton Home Builders  
Waycross, Georgia 
Casey Crews, Service Coordinator  
Phone (912) 387-2696 
Casey.Crews@ClaytonHomes.com 
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Jon Pels 
Maryland Office 
4845 Rugby Avenue, 3rd Floor 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
Phone: (301) 986-5570 
Fax: (301) 986-5571 
jpels@pallaw.com 
  
Lamont P. Domingue 
Voorhies and Labbe 
700 St. John Street 
Lafayette, La 70502 
lpd@volalaw.com 
  
R. Alan Breithaupt 
Breithaupt, Dunn, DuBos, Shafto & 
Wolleson, LLC 
P.O. Box 14106 (71207) 
1811 Tower Drive 
Monroe, Louisiana 71201 
Telephone: 318.322.1202 
Facsimile: 318.322.1984 
abreithaupt@BDDSWLAW.com 
  
  
Michael L. DuBos 
Breithaupt, Dunn, DuBos, Shafto & 
Wolleson, LLC 
1811 Tower Drive, Suite D 
Monroe, LA  71201 
Telephone:     (318) 322-1202 
Facsimile:         (318) 322-1984 
mdubos@bddswlaw.com 
  

Troy G. Ingram 
INGRAM LAW FIRM 
200 Gause Blvd, Suite 200 
Slidell, La. 70458 
Telephone: (985) 646-0765 
Facsimile:  (985) 645-3981 
tgi@troyingram.com 
  
Fred Pharis of Pharis Law Offices 
831 DeSoto St. 
Alexandria, LA 71301 
Ph. (318) 445-8266, Fax (318) 
445-5981 
fpharis@pharislaw.com 
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